DESCRIPTION
The NVS-10150010CS is a coaxial two-way Ceiling Speaker. It has a huge output power and a wide range of sound dispersal. Installation is
simple, speech and music can be reproduced. It's an excellent alternative for you if you require a ceiling speaker with excellent sound quality. It
is an ideal choice for places such as, schools, square halls, parking lots, railway stations, airports, villa communities and mall supermarkets,
recreation facilities.
FEATURES
Strong reproduction of voice and music
Fashionable design of thin edge, plane, and big cylinder
Comply with IEC 268-5 power handling capacity (PHC) requirements.
Carbon alloy aluminum mesh design with the RAL white coating
A 0.75" concentric tweeter produces clean and round treble, while a high-profile diffraction gives broad, uniform coverage.
6.5" bass unit with magnetic circuit encapsulated of special engineering plastic process
Specifications
Model NVS-10150010CS
Rated power 10W
Driver Size 6.5"x1, 0.75"x1
Frequency Response 90Hz-18KHz
Input Voltage/Impedance 100V
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 93dB±2dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 103dB±2dB
Dimension ∅190×80mm
Weight 1Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-10150010CS 6.5" Narrow Edge Coaxial Ceiling Speaker 10W 1
Ce
ili
ng
 S
pe
ak
er
NVS-10150010CS
6.5" Narrow Edge Coaxial Ceiling Speaker 10W